RF/Cavitation/Vacuum

Massage xolo

Swedish Massage Back 30 mins
Swedish Massage Full Body 60 mins
Aromatherapy Back 30 mins
Aromatherapy Full Body 75 mins
Indian Head 45 mins
Lava Shell Back 40 mins
Lava Shell Full Body 70 mins
Reflexology Ist Treatment 60 mins
Reflexology Further Treatments 50 mins
Reflexology With Lava Shell 50 mins
Blephoroplasty/ Plasma

Eye Lid Lift Upper or Lower

Eye Lid Lift Upper & Lower

Thread Vein Removal From
Skin Tags Removal From

Oxygen / Chemical Peel Facials

Full Treatment with Vitamins
Full Treatment without Vitamins
Chemical Peels

From

RTZLipo Laser Treatments

Male Chest ( Moobs ) From
Stomach / Abdomen From
Underarms  ( Bingo wings )

From

Inner Thighs From
Full Thighs From
Back ( Back Fat / Love Handles ) From
Buttocks From
Multiple Areas From

Please ask for latest offers or see

website for full details.

www.hulllasertreatments.co.uk
0% Payment Plans available on all Full Course
Treatments / Packages.
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20.00
35.00
25.00
40.00
25.00
35.00
60.00
40.00
35.00
40.00

1 Treatment

£ 37500
£ 600.00

£
£

£
£

£

£

£
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39.00
39.00

1 Treatment

110.00
100.00

65.00

1 Treatment

169.00

169.00

169.00

169.00
169.00
60.00

60.00
299.00

3 Treatments

£
£

£
£

£

£
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900.00

1,350.00

Full Course 6 Treatments

440.00
400.00

POA

Course of 6 Treatments

699.00

699.00

699.00

699.00
699.00
699.00

699.00
1,199.00

Face & Neck

Body

ReShapeU

Beauty & Aesthetics Clinic

Consultations & Patch Test (all clients undertake)

9PL Hair Removal

Upper Lip

Small Single Area

Cheeks

Full Face

Neck

Male Beard

Above Eye Brow Line

Centre of Eye Brows (to separate unibrow)
Above Eye Brows and Centre Brow
Nose

Chin

Cheek Bones

Sideburns

Jawline

Ear Lobes

Shoulders

Back Small Area

Back Extended Area

Back Full

Chest Small Area

Decolletage

Chest Full

Abdomen Small

Extended Area

Full

Bikini

Bikini Brazifan

Pubis Line (stomach centre line - navel to bikini)
Breasts

Areola

Bikini Full including Centre Line Buttocks
Centre Line Buttocks

Full Buttocks including Centre Line Butfocks
Bikini including Inner Thigh

Free

Free

Price Single Price 6 Sessions

£ 3000
£ 2500
£ 4500
£ 7000
£ 6000
£ 100.00
£ 3000
£ 3000
£ 4000
£ 3000
£ 3500
£ 4500
£ 5500
£ 5500
£ 3000
£ 90.00
£ 90.00
£ 130.00
£

£ 7000
£ 6000
£ 110.00
£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£
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150.00
175.00
225.00
350.00
300.00
500.00
150.00
150.00
200.00
150.00
175.00
225.00
275.00
275.00
150.00
450.00
450.00
650.00
900.00
350.00
300.00
550.00
300.00
350.00
450.00
350.00
400.00
300.00
300.00
175.00



